INCOME & RENT LIMITS
Effective 5/15/2023
Novation Senior
Madison, WI
Dane County

Placed In Service:

INCOME LIMITS BY HOUSEHOLD SIZE

1 2 3 4
60%| S51,300| $58,620( $65,940| $73,260
Gross Tax Credit Maximum Rent

0 1 2
60% 1,374 1,648

1/1/2023 DCHA UA 51 65
Implementing after 90 days on 4/1/20232
Net Tax Credit Maximum Rent

0 1 2

60% 1,323 1,583
HOME Income Limits Effective 6/15/22

1 2 3 4

50%| $40,400| $46,150( $51,900| $57,650
HOME UA S56 S70

GROSS HOME Rent Limits 6/15/22

1

2

50%

$1,076

$1,254

NET HOME Rent Limits 6/15/22

1

2

50%

$1,020

$1,184

Units 110, 206, 308, 404, 406

Units 110, 206, 308, 404, 406

Units 110, 206, 308, 404, 406



